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dtincherUser:

Massage Bar, Inc.Group Name:

9/9/2011   1:38:16PM ISSU Issued to Thomas Vance, Massage Bar 9/9/11 DLT, D/I 9/1/11 JLS, IBrett Weisman U8360

EZ ParkGroup Name:

9/9/2011   1:40:51PM ISSU James Lamson 7/16/2002 ZMBJames Lamson U4387

jscottUser:

Deact/InventoryGroup Name:

9/9/2011   2:39:02PM UNIS D/I 9/9/11 JLS, Issued to Amy Hafner, CRAA 6/13/11 JLS, D/I 6/10/1John Johnson U3919

dtincherUser:

Chocolate OctopusGroup Name:

9/9/2011   2:43:59PM UNIS Deact per Victor 9/9/11 DLT, Name change, Stephanie Reilly, ChocolLindsay Dale U3377

9/9/2011   2:44:27PM UNIS Deact per Victor 9/9/11 DLT, Name change, Emily Haggard, ChocolaDevin Broadnax U4631

9/9/2011   2:44:58PM UNIS Deact per Victor 9/9/11 DLT, Name change, Denise Sherwood, ChocDenise Sherwood U3553

jscottUser:

TSAGroup Name:

9/9/2011   3:03:18PM ISSU Issued to Timothy Smith TSA 12/1/04 JME D/I 11/30/04 JME Chibsa 

Rinchicha/ Huntleigh OBE 11/18/03 ZMB D/I 5/19/03 MJB

Timothy Smith U1092

Deact/InventoryGroup Name:

9/9/2011   3:49:11PM UNIS D/I 9/9/11 JLS, Issued to John Johnson, CRAA/RHI 10/18/10 JLSJenna Frederick U7892

CRAAGroup Name:

9/9/2011   3:50:24PM ISSU Issued to John Johnson 9/9/11 JLS, D/I 9/9/11 JLS, Issued to Amy HaJohn Johnson U3919

dtincherUser:

TSAGroup Name:

9/9/2011   4:31:53PM UNIS Deact 9/9/11 DLT, Issued to Scott Petry, TSA 5/28/09 JLS, D/I 5/12/Scott Petry U421
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jscottUser:

OBEGroup Name:

9/12/2011   8:42:44AM ISSU Issued to John Kesner, Continental OBE 8/29/11 JLS, INV 8/22/11 JLJohn Kesner U7745

GT CompaniesGroup Name:

9/12/2011   8:43:45AM INVL Issued to Chilli Shuttle 8/12/11 JLSDeanna Miller U8367

9/12/2011   8:43:47AM INVL Issued to Chilli Shuttle 8/12/11 JLSDeanna Miller D8367

EZ ParkGroup Name:

9/12/2011   9:02:27AM ISSU Issued to Ruth Weibel EZ Parker 9/12/11 JLSRuth Waibel U8465

Deact/InventoryGroup Name:

9/12/2011   9:17:06AM UNIS D/I 9/12/11 JLS, Issued to Dave Bloedel, SWA OBE 11/4/08 JRG 

INV 9/8/08 JLS, Jack Vankeuren

Gary Thoen U1013

dtincherUser:

ChautauquaGroup Name:

9/12/2011   9:38:24AM ISSU Name Change, Amber Crowder, SA/Chaut 9/12/11 DLT, Name chaAmber Crowder U5329

User:

HMS HostGroup Name:

9/12/2011   9:38:35AM ISSU Issued to Zebiba Kassahun, HMS Host 10/27/10 JLS, D/I 10/26/10 JRZebiba Kassahun U4197

jscottUser:

US AirwaysGroup Name:

9/12/2011   9:41:10AM ISSU Issued to Gary Thoen USA 9/12/11 JLS, D/I 9/12/11 JLS, Issued to 

Dave Bloedel, SWA OBE 11/4/08 JRG INV 9/8/08 JLS, Jack 

Gary Thoen U1013

dtincherUser:

OBEGroup Name:

9/12/2011  10:38:04AM ISSU Sharon Moore-McLennan NWA-OBESharon McLennan U819

TSAGroup Name:
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9/12/2011   2:07:33PM ISSU Deact 9/9/11 DLT, Issued to Scott Petry, TSA 5/28/09 JLS, D/I 5/12/Scott Petry U421

9/12/2011   2:07:48PM UNIS Deact 9/9/11 DLT, Issued to Scott Petry, TSA 5/28/09 JLS, D/I 5/12/Scott Petry U421

jscottUser:

Deact/InventoryGroup Name:

9/12/2011   2:31:18PM UNIS INV 9/12/11 JLS, Deact per Melissa 9/6/11 DLT, Issued to Janice BuStephanie Valentine U1014

9/12/2011   3:39:22PM UNIS D/I 9/12/11 TP-Issued to Christopher Risley, Daifuku 8/1/11 JLS, D/I 7Abdinur Abdulhay U4750

CRAAGroup Name:

9/12/2011   3:42:48PM ISSU Issued to CRAA for Vacation 9/12/11 JLS, D/I 9/12/11 TP-Issued to CAbdinur Abdulhay U4750

9/12/2011   3:45:39PM ISSU Issued to Michael Moore CRAA for Vacation 9/12/11 JLS, D/I 9/12/1Abdinur Abdulhay U4750

Deact/InventoryGroup Name:

9/12/2011   4:39:14PM UNIS D/I 9/12/11 JLS, Transfered from RHI to CRAA Aaron Hibbard 5/24/1James Akison U1067

CRAAGroup Name:

9/12/2011   4:39:45PM UNIS Deact 9/12/11 JLS, Transfered from RHI to CRAA Aaron Hibbard 5/James Akison U1067

User:

US AirwaysGroup Name:

9/12/2011   4:43:07PM ISSU Issued to Regan Rooney (Foryster), US Airways Replaced 363 (lost) Regan Rooney U7085

dtincherUser:

OBEGroup Name:

9/12/2011   4:46:08PM ISSU Issued to Louis Zur Muhlen USA OBE 9/9/11 JLS, D/I 9/8/11 JLS, NaLouis Zur Muhlen U2928

User:

CRAAGroup Name:

9/13/2011   9:42:03AM ISSU Given Comm Dr. 7/9/03 TP

Angie Neal

Alex Schneider U3175

jscottUser:
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JetStreamGroup Name:

9/13/2011  10:35:48AM ISSU Issued to Jason Colbert JetStream 9/13/11 JLS, D/I 9/1/11 JLS, IssuJason Colbert U8384

dtincherUser:

HMS HostGroup Name:

9/13/2011  11:08:08AM ISSU React per Melissa 9/13/11 DLT, Deact per Melissa 8/9/11 DLT, IssuHirut Woldmkele U6534

OBEGroup Name:

9/13/2011  11:23:53AM ISSU Issued to Susan Uhlman, AA OBE 12/9/08 JLS, D/I 11/17/08 JLS, IsSusan Uhlman U6712

jscottUser:

HMS HostGroup Name:

9/13/2011  11:40:09AM ISSU Issued to HMS Host 9/13/11 JLS, INV 9/12/11 JLS, Deact per MelissStephanie Valentine U1014

OBEGroup Name:

9/13/2011  11:41:07AM ISSU Issued to Angie Armstrong Prime Flights 9/13/11 JLS, D/I 9/9/11 JLSJenna Frederick U7892

HMS HostGroup Name:

9/13/2011  11:44:15AM ISSU Issued to Stephanie Valentine, HMS Host 9/13/11 JLS, INV 9/12/11 JStephanie Valentine U1014

melliottUser:

Parking Solutions, Inc.Group Name:

9/13/2011  11:51:09AM ISSU Deact 7/21/11 JME issued to jason Krakovich PSI Area Manager TePRO CON U7162

User:

Rural Metro SecurityGroup Name:

9/13/2011  11:51:18AM ISSU Issued to Robert McFann Rural Metro 10/10/07 JLS, D/I Fred BormanRobert McFann U6313

jscottUser:

American Eagle AirlinesGroup Name:

9/13/2011  11:51:41AM ISSU Issued to Ronal Morton Jr. AEA 9/13/11 JLS, D/I 9/1/11 JLS, Issued tRonald Morton Jr. U8411
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melliottUser:

Parking Solutions, Inc.Group Name:

9/13/2011  11:52:26AM ISSU Issued to jason Krakovich temp thru 9-15-11 JME Deact 7/21/11 JMPRO CON U7162

jscottUser:

OBEGroup Name:

9/13/2011   1:13:35PM ISSU Issued to AEA OBE 9/13/11 JLS, D/I 9/1/11 JLS, Issued to Tyler WootLouis Chinchilla U8405

dtincherUser:

American Eagle AirlinesGroup Name:

9/13/2011   1:17:59PM ISSU Issued to Ronald Morton Jr. AEA 9/13/11 JLS, D/I 9/1/11 JLS, IssueRonald Morton Jr. U8411

jscottUser:

National Aviation ServicesGroup Name:

9/13/2011   2:33:16PM ISSU Issued to Robert Berger NAS 9/13/11 JLS, D/I 9/1/11 JLS, Issued to BYeweyai Messfin U8385

dtincherUser:

HMS HostGroup Name:

9/13/2011   3:16:00PM ISSU React per Melissa 9/13/11 DLT, Deact per Melissa 7/27/11 DLT, ReaGranville Duty U6279

jscottUser:

Deact/InventoryGroup Name:

9/14/2011   9:44:51AM UNIS D/I 9/14/11 JLS, Issued to Brian Macleod, AA OBE 12/31/08 JLS, RetSeth Wakefield U7101

9/14/2011   9:52:16AM UNIS INV 9/14/11 JLS, Moved per Doug - mailing  9/7/11 DLT, Doug ChambDoug Chamberlain U5085

9/14/2011  10:24:43AM UNIS D/I 9/14/11 JLS, Issued to Jose Dial, Delta 9/28/10 TP D/I 9/28/10 JLChrissy Cavanagh U7778

9/14/2011  10:28:24AM UNIS D/I 9/14/JLS, Issued to Corey McKee, NWA 2/2/09 JLS, Inv 1/16/09 JTodd Dunlevie U1960

dtincherUser:

Deact/InventoryGroup Name:
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9/14/2011  10:28:24AM UNIS D/I 9/14/11 DLT, Issued to Deshawn Woods, Northwest 5-14-07 TK DPriscilla Berrios U5660

jscottUser:

Deact/InventoryGroup Name:

9/14/2011  10:28:41AM UNIS D/I 9/14/11 JLS, Issued to Charles Harman, Delta 6/10/10 TP-INV 6/Amy Schapker U6452

9/14/2011  10:28:58AM UNIS D/I 9/14/11 JLS, Issued to Thierno Dieng, NWA 2/3/09 jls, D/I 4/7/08 JPedro Havrador U7116

9/14/2011  10:29:25AM UNIS D/I 9/14/11 JLS, Issued to Marcus Jouett, NWA 11/01/06 JME D/i 10/Gabriel Shirley U1207

User:

TSAGroup Name:

9/14/2011  11:23:24AM ISSU Issued to Vernon Jones, TSA 4/6/09 JLS, D/I 4/7/08 JLS, Issued to SVernon Jones U7075

dtincherUser:

DGSGroup Name:

9/14/2011   1:00:11PM UNIS Deact per W Witherspook 9/14/11 DLT, Issued to Edward Brown, DGHenrisa Bonner U1159

User:

United AirlinesGroup Name:

9/14/2011   1:18:30PM ISSU Issued to Silvia Myers, United 9/1/09 JLS, D/I 8/31/09 JLS, Issued to Silvia Myers U5542

OBEGroup Name:

9/14/2011   1:29:32PM ISSU Sharon Moore-McLennan NWA-OBESharon McLennan U819

US AirwaysGroup Name:

9/14/2011   1:29:48PM ISSU Issued to Gary Thoen USA 9/12/11 JLS, D/I 9/12/11 JLS, Issued to 

Dave Bloedel, SWA OBE 11/4/08 JRG INV 9/8/08 JLS, Jack 

Gary Thoen U1013

HMS HostGroup Name:

9/14/2011   1:29:48PM ISSU Issued to Stephanie Valentine, HMS Host 9/13/11 JLS, INV 9/12/11 JStephanie Valentine U1014

TSAGroup Name:

9/14/2011   1:30:09PM ISSU Issued to Timothy Smith TSA 12/1/04 JME D/I 11/30/04 JME Chibsa 

Rinchicha/ Huntleigh OBE 11/18/03 ZMB D/I 5/19/03 MJB

Timothy Smith U1092
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ContinentalGroup Name:

9/14/2011   1:31:38PM ISSU R. Mark Davis

Continental

R. Mark Davis U1565

ChautauquaGroup Name:

9/14/2011   1:32:50PM ISSU Name change, Maurice Rendon, SA/Chaut 7/22/11 DLT, Name chaMaurice Rendon U1843

DeltaGroup Name:

9/14/2011   1:34:35PM ISSU Issued to Greg Carson, Delta 6/24/10 JLS, D/I 5/28/10 JLS, Bunton, 

Ellen (Anton)

Greg Carson U2635

OBEGroup Name:

9/14/2011   1:35:15PM ISSU Issued to Louis Zur Muhlen USA OBE 9/9/11 JLS, D/I 9/8/11 JLS, NaLouis Zur Muhlen U2928

CRAAGroup Name:

9/14/2011   1:36:57PM ISSU Issued to Megan Simpson CRAA 9/6/11 JLS, D/I 8/22/11 JLS, 

Issued to Steve Gleditsch, TSA 3/23/05 JRG Inventory 8/7/2002 

Megan Simpson U3385

Southwest AirlinesGroup Name:

9/14/2011   1:37:52PM ISSU iSSUED TO JUDY CHABOTY, replaces 4603 6/25/0D/I 6/1/04 ZMB 

Issued to Haskell Pryor, American eagle OBE 12/29/03 JME D/I 

Judy Chaboty U3768

CRAAGroup Name:

9/14/2011   1:38:19PM ISSU Issued to John Johnson 9/9/11 JLS, D/I 9/9/11 JLS, Issued to Amy HaJohn Johnson U3919

OBEGroup Name:

9/14/2011   1:38:22PM ISSU React 9/9/11 JLS, Deact for Non Payment 6/30/09 JLS, Issued to ChChristopher Fuller U3934

TSAGroup Name:

9/14/2011   1:38:35PM ISSU Amber  Gill, TSA 10/4/04 JME D/I 5/18/04 JMEAmber Gill U4014

HMS HostGroup Name:

9/14/2011   1:39:08PM ISSU Issued to Zebiba Kassahun, HMS Host 10/27/10 JLS, D/I 10/26/10 JRZebiba Kassahun U4197

CRAAGroup Name:

9/14/2011   1:40:35PM ISSU Issued to Michael Moore CRAA for Vacation 9/12/11 JLS, D/I 9/12/1Abdinur Abdulhay U4750
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ChautauquaGroup Name:

9/14/2011   1:41:32PM ISSU Name Change, Amber Crowder, SA/Chaut 9/12/11 DLT, Name chaAmber Crowder U5329

United AirlinesGroup Name:

9/14/2011   1:42:01PM ISSU Issued to Silvia Myers, United 9/1/09 JLS, D/I 8/31/09 JLS, Issued to Silvia Myers U5542

HMS HostGroup Name:

9/14/2011   1:44:01PM ISSU React per Melissa 9/13/11 DLT, Deact per Melissa 7/27/11 DLT, ReaGranville Duty U6279

ChautauquaGroup Name:

9/14/2011   1:44:04PM ISSU Name change, Tiffany Carter, SA/Chaut 7/14/11 DLT, Name change, Tiffany Carter U6294

Rural Metro SecurityGroup Name:

9/14/2011   1:44:09PM ISSU Issued to Robert McFann Rural Metro 10/10/07 JLS, D/I Fred BormanRobert McFann U6313

OBEGroup Name:

9/14/2011   1:44:31PM ISSU Replaces 1893 Issued to Lisa Stiger AA OBE 9/9/11 JLS, D/I 9/8/11 JLisa Stiger U6386

HMS HostGroup Name:

9/14/2011   1:45:10PM ISSU React per Melissa 9/13/11 DLT, Deact per Melissa 8/9/11 DLT, IssuHirut Woldmkele U6534

9/14/2011   1:45:53PM ISSU Issued to Atemwork Gared HMS Host 9/6/11 JLS, D/I 9/6/11 JLS, IssAtemwork Gared U6692

OBEGroup Name:

9/14/2011   1:45:58PM ISSU Issued to Susan Uhlman, AA OBE 12/9/08 JLS, D/I 11/17/08 JLS, IsSusan Uhlman U6712

Rural Metro SecurityGroup Name:

9/14/2011   1:45:58PM ISSU Issued to Anthony Welsh Rural Metro 9/8/11 JLS, INV 9/7/11 JLS, DeAnthony Welsh U6713

TSAGroup Name:

9/14/2011   1:46:40PM ISSU Issued to Vernon Jones, TSA 4/6/09 JLS, D/I 4/7/08 JLS, Issued to SVernon Jones U7075

US AirwaysGroup Name:
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9/14/2011   1:46:43PM ISSU Issued to Regan Rooney (Foryster), US Airways Replaced 363 (lost) Regan Rooney U7085

JetStreamGroup Name:

9/14/2011   1:48:39PM ISSU Issued to Paul Carrier Jetstream 8/26/11 JLS, INV 8/26/11 JLS, DeacPaul Carrier U7714

OBEGroup Name:

9/14/2011   1:48:47PM ISSU Issued to John Kesner, Continental OBE 8/29/11 JLS, INV 8/22/11 JLJohn Kesner U7745

9/14/2011   1:49:37PM ISSU Issued to Angie Armstrong Prime Flights 9/13/11 JLS, D/I 9/9/11 JLSJenna Frederick U7892

CRAAGroup Name:

9/14/2011   1:50:07PM ISSU Issued to Mindy Davis CRAA 7/25/11 JLS, D/I 7/25/11 JLS, Issued to Mindy Davis U8221

ChautauquaGroup Name:

9/14/2011   1:50:14PM ISSU Name change Rebecca White 9/8/11 DLT, Issued to Chautauqua 9/Douglas Veerka U8237

Rural Metro SecurityGroup Name:

9/14/2011   1:50:19PM ISSU Issued to Joshua Thompson Rural Metro 9/8/11 JLS, D/I 9/6/11 JLS, Joshua Thompson U8249

Massage Bar, Inc.Group Name:

9/14/2011   1:50:50PM ISSU Issued to Thomas Vance, Massage Bar 9/9/11 DLT, D/I 9/1/11 JLS, IBrett Weisman U8360

ChautauquaGroup Name:

9/14/2011   1:50:52PM ISSU Issued to Chautauqua 8/5/11 JLS, INV 7/28/11 JLS, Deact per Nicol 7Alex Baumann U8369

JetStreamGroup Name:

9/14/2011   1:50:58PM ISSU Issued to Jason Colbert JetStream 9/13/11 JLS, D/I 9/1/11 JLS, IssuJason Colbert U8384

National Aviation ServicesGroup Name:

9/14/2011   1:50:59PM ISSU Issued to Robert Berger NAS 9/13/11 JLS, D/I 9/1/11 JLS, Issued to BYeweyai Messfin U8385

OBEGroup Name:

9/14/2011   1:51:07PM ISSU Issued to AEA OBE 9/13/11 JLS, D/I 9/1/11 JLS, Issued to Tyler WootLouis Chinchilla U8405
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American Eagle AirlinesGroup Name:

9/14/2011   1:51:11PM ISSU Issued to Ronald Morton Jr. AEA 9/13/11 JLS, D/I 9/1/11 JLS, IssueRonald Morton Jr. U8411

jscottUser:

Curbside ValetGroup Name:

9/14/2011   2:04:41PM ISSU Issued to PSI Valet replaces Broken AVI 8091 9/14/11 JLS I8148

Deact/InventoryGroup Name:

9/14/2011   2:06:16PM UNIS INV Bad AVI Thrown away replaced with 8148 9/14/11 JLS, Issued t U8091

9/14/2011   2:09:18PM UNIS D/I 9/14/11 JLS, Name change, William Phillips, Chaut/Rep 9/24/10 JLadie Soraghan U2751

dtincherUser:

charleysGroup Name:

9/14/2011   3:39:43PM UNIS Deact per Bruce Lee 9/14/11 DLT, Issued to Lakeshia Bugess, CharLakeshia Burgess U2879

9/14/2011   3:39:57PM UNIS Deact per Bruce Lee 9/12/11 DLT, Issued to Lakeshia Bugess, CharLakeshia Burgess U2879

jscottUser:

Deact/InventoryGroup Name:

9/15/2011   8:25:17AM UNIS INV 9/15/11 JLS, Deact 9/12/11 JLS, Transfered from RHI to CRAA AJames Akison U1067

CRAAGroup Name:

9/15/2011   8:47:39AM INVL Issued to Mark Bargo CRAA 11/1/10 JLS, D/I 10/29/10 JLS, Issued tMark Bargo U7299

9/15/2011   8:47:41AM ISSU Issued to Mark Bargo CRAA 11/1/10 JLS, D/I 10/29/10 JLS, Issued tMark Bargo U7299

User:

ChautauquaGroup Name:

9/15/2011  11:39:01AM ISSU Name change Brian Spratt 9/6/11 DLT, Name change, Mary WullenBrian Spratt U3486
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